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From: Irma Sulaberidze <irma_sulaberidze@medinserv.ge>
To: "Tamar Gogoli' <TGogoli@ssa.gov.ge>

Cc: <bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge>

Date: 06/12/2019 15:16

Subject: FW: Bazris kvleva _ Dializi 2020
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From: Tamar Gogoli [mailto: TGogoli@ssa.gov.ge]

Sent: Wednesday, December 04, 2019 11:19 AM

To: zviadidoc@yahoo.com; geomach@medinserv.ge; sales@psp.ge; info@psp.ge; beso.impex@gmail.com;
pikria@aversi.ge; levan.gachechiladze@aversi.ge; ositashvilin@gmail.com; Tatiana.Megrelidze@sanofi.com;
maia.khetsuriani@servier.com; sharabidzetamta@gmail.com; info@anshen.ge; giorgi@gvinepadze.com;
r.lukava@yahoo.com; info@jani.ge; Teimuraz.Margvelashvili@sanofi.com; maka.asatiani@roche.com;
NGhonghadze@berlin-chemie.com; taburjanidze@gea.ge; Mbaratashvili@gea.ge; mic@mlcglobal.com;
levansherozia@yahoo.com; info@bioland-geo.com; pharmacy@medpharma.ge; info@medpharma.ge;

info@biopharm.ge; posta@neopharmi.ge; info@llcsaba.ge; eka.oragvelidze@alpenpharma.com; soso@neomed.ge;

MKhelashvili@berlin-chemie.com; NGhonghadze@berlin-chemie.com; TArchvadze@berlin-chemie.com;
maka.asatiani@roche.com; soso@neomed.ge; kakha.khachidze@gepha.com; t.kiladze@medpharma.ge;
e.berdzenishvili@pharmhouse.ge; giorgi.chikovani@novartis.com; z.lasareishvili@yahoo.com

Cc: lgogodze@ssa.gov.ge; Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge; zpipia@ssa.gov.ge; bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge;
igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge; ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge

Subject: Bazris kvleva _ Dializi 2020
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